88% - 93%: 4.5 stars
81% - 87%: 4 stars
74% - 80%: 3.5 stars

JN\J

PCP QIP Total Score Rank Chart
A Dashboard to View Unblinded Provider Performance

"‘.C\U.I OH.\I\
Measurement Year

About this dashboard: Subregion Total and Planwide Total can also be selected Cva024

under County filter for performance comparison. Hover over star icons to view

Monthly Score and Rank.

Refresh Date: December 2024 / County Selected: NEVADA

Provider Name Parent Organization
Chapa-De Indian Health-Grass Valley -29552 (29552) Chapa-De Indian Health
Tahoe Forest MultiSpecialty Clinics Pediatric/Primary Care (69441) Tahoe Forest MultiSpecialty
NEVADA (County Total) County Total

Western Sierra Medical Clinic-Grass Valley (16039) Western Sierra Medical Clinic
Sierra Care Physicians -32154 (32154) Sierra Care Physicians

Kuldip Gill MD PC (64342) Kuldip Gill MD PC

Tahoe Forest MultiSpecialty Clinics (72248) Tahoe Forest MultiSpecialty
Western Sierra Medical Clinic-Penn Valley (82766) Western Sierra Medical Clinic

Maximizing Visibility of Quality Data 94% and above: 5 stars

63% - 73%: 3 stars
51% - 62%: 2.5 stars
41% - 50%: 2 stars

21% - 40%: 1.5 stars, 0 - 20%: 1 star

County
NEVADA

Total Score Members

56.00%
42.00%
37.47%
31.00%
27.00%
24.44%
22.00%
16.00%

3717
3565
17044
6811
790

County

NEVADA
NEVADA
NEVADA
NEVADA
NEVADA
NEVADA
NEVADA
NEVADA

Parent Organization
All

Rank

143 | kG D
195 | WAy
N/A iy
228 b & FRW RN g
248 b & FRW RN g
258 | WA iririy
260 | WA Tririy
273 | WML rirey



