

94% and above: 5 stars 88% - 93%: 4.5 stars 81% - 87%: 4 stars 74% - 80%: 3.5 stars

Measurement Year

63% - 73%: 3 stars 51% - 62%: 2.5 stars 41% - 50%: 2 stars 21% - 40%: 1.5 stars, 0 – 20%: 1 star

About this dashboard: Subregion Total and Planwide Total can also be selected under County filter for performance comparison. Hover over star icons to view Monthly Score and Rank.

County NEVADA Parent Organization

Refresh Date: December 2024 / County Selected: NEVADA

Provider Name	Parent Organization	Total Score	Members	County	Rank	
Chapa-De Indian Health-Grass Valley -29552 (29552)	Chapa-De Indian Health	56.00%	3717	NEVADA	143	****
Tahoe Forest MultiSpecialty Clinics Pediatric/Primary Care (69441)	Tahoe Forest MultiSpecialty	42.00%	3565	NEVADA	195	★★☆☆☆
NEVADA (County Total)	County Total	37.47%	17044	NEVADA	N/A	★☆☆☆☆
Western Sierra Medical Clinic-Grass Valley (16039)	Western Sierra Medical Clinic	31.00%	6811	NEVADA	228	★☆☆☆☆
Sierra Care Physicians -32154 (32154)	Sierra Care Physicians	27.00%	790	NEVADA	248	★☆☆☆☆
Kuldip Gill MD PC (64342)	Kuldip Gill MD PC	24.44%	151	NEVADA	258	★☆☆☆☆
Tahoe Forest MultiSpecialty Clinics (72248)	Tahoe Forest MultiSpecialty	22.00%	1109	NEVADA	260	★☆☆☆☆
Western Sierra Medical Clinic-Penn Valley (82766)	Western Sierra Medical Clinic	16.00%	901	NEVADA	273	* 1 1 1 1 1